Grundldggande utbildningens enhetsvisa budgeter 2021

Ansvarsperson: rektorer

Botby grundskola
Bréndo lagstadieskola
Degero lagstadieskola
Drumso lagstadieskola
Grundskolan Norsen
Hoplaxskolan

Kottby lagstadieskola
Minervaskolan

Mansas lagstadieskola
Nordsj6 lagstadieskola
Staffansby lagstadieskola
Zacharias Topeliusskolan
Ashojdens grundskola
Ostersundom skola

Sammanlagt

Budgeten
utan extern
finansiering

5366 076

966 560
1070793
2067 442
6 837 365
6019 327
1363463
2469616

563 905
1263 585
1471878
3229675
3221802

569514

36 481 000

Extern
finansiering

136 592
31352
33340
58 681

146 330

143 685
34 612
33786
17633
42 651
52131
29024
69 097
10251

839165

Sammanlagt

5502 668

997912
1104133
2126123
6983 695
6163 012
1398075
2 503 402

581538
1306 236
1524009
3258699
3290899

579765

37320165



